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START
NUMMER

19
13
11
68
88
21

101
395
153
391
367
387
378

22
97
62
197
15
54
85
141
390
98
83
46
90
147
25
20
50
399
108
113
198

67
86
122
65
66
117
373
371
148
150
158
394
31
59
111
135
112
96
389
58
142

46. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2015/2016
TS LUSTENAU
PLATZIERUNGEN 5. Lauf «ca. 18 km
NAME VEREIN ZEIT

Niesch Mathias
Schefer Christoph
Spettel Patrick
Althaus Stefan
Steger Harald
Wintersteiger Thomas
Gehrer Andreas
Erath Siegfried
Ritter Arno

Urach Sandra
Pongruber Hannes
Nauer Thomas
Bodenmann Heinz
Grimm Alexander
Zeller Pascal
Liebschick Gunther
Schwar Harald
Greber Michael
Dietachmaier Dominic
Gachter Roland
Frei Silvan

Charec Werner
Feistenauer Michael
Frei Roger
Nachbaur Markus
Bechter Rene
Moosmann Jirgen
Unterkofler Erich
Hammerle Hanno
Venturi Jasmin
Heinzle Thomas
Steiner Thomas
Netzer Gabriel
Benz Felix

Raum Daniel
Lichtensteiger Denis
Ender Julia
Brandalise Franklin
Sohm Andreas
Spettel Karl
Hinder Pascal
Goénitzer Barbara
Lenzi Ewald

Frei Ren,

Marte Gabi

Nigg Rico

Haueis Paul

Kofler Dominik
Lichinger Doris
Grabher Claus

Dir Michael

Kob Klaus

Amann Markus
Nussbaumer Valeria
Mayer Horst

Hinder Margit
Nussbaumer Kurt
Untersander Hans
Scheiber Herbert
Egger Corinna

MILA Rheintal
Donnschtig Hiupfer
ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt
Donnschtig Hiupfer
Tri Dornbirn

Im Wald laufts
Trigantium Bregenz
Im Wald laufts

SG Gotzis

Im Wald laufts
hellblau.POWERTEAM
Donnstig Hiupfer
Donnschtig Hipfer
Lauftreff Buchs
Donnschtig-Hupfer

hellblau.POWERTEAM
TS Jahn Lustenau
TS Jahn Lustenau
Oberriet

SG Gotzis

Cocoon Shop Vorarlbe
Widnau

ULC Bludenz

Marathon Team Fussac
Tri Dornbirn

TS Jahn Lustenau

TS Lustenau

SG Gotzis

LSG Vorarlberg
Marathon Team Fussac
Trigantium Bregenz
MILA Rheintal

LSG Vorarlberg

MILA Rheintal

TS Jahn Lustenau
Trigantium Bregenz
Lauftreff Hohenems
ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt
Marathon Team Fussac
TS Dornbirn

Widnau

Widnau

ULC Bludenz

Gamprin

LSG Vorarlberg
Trigantium Bregenz
MILA Rheintal

LSG Vorarlberg

Im Wald laufts
Balgach

Im Wald laufts

LSG Vorarlberg
Marathon Team Fussac
Im Wald lauft's
Donnschtighiipfer

SC Fussach

Marathon Team Fussac
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126

43
13
29
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03
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00

24
09
49
53
10
01
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50
03

:21

42

:55

43
09

03
13
17

:21

01
37
16
13
43
06
09
17

:23

44
01
55
14
47
06
38
37

128
128

06
32
41
52
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START GESAMT KLASSEN
NUMMER

PLATZ PLATZ

ALTERSKLASSE M 20

19 3 1
13 4 2
391 13 3
ALTERSKLASSE M 30
1 1 1
153 12 2
98 27 3
ALTERSKLASSE M 35
8 2 1
88 7 2
85 24 3
ALTERSKLASSE M 40
68 6 1
395 11 2
378 16 3
ALTERSKLASSE M 45
11 5 1
21 8 2
367 14 3
ALTERSKLASSE M 50
6 9 1
15 22 2
65 43 3
ALTERSKLASSE M 55
7 17 1
197 21 2
83 28 3
ALTERSKLASSE M 70
135 55 1
389 58 2
ALTERSKLASSE W 20
113 37 1
122 42 2
111 54 3
ALTERSKLASSE W 40
101 10 1
90 30 2
108 36 3

46.

TS LUSTENAU

Internationale Crosslaufserie 2015/2016

Platzierungen nach Altersklassen

NAME

Spettel Patrick
Althaus Stefan
Bodenmann Heinz

Niesch Mathias
Nauer Thomas
Moosmann Jirgen

Schefer Christoph

Gehrer Andreas
Frei Roger

Wintersteiger Thomas

Pongruber Hanne

Liebschick Gilinther

Steger Harald
Erath Siegfried
Grimm Alexander

Ritter Arno
Charec Werner
Lenzi Ewald

Schwar Harald
Frei Silvan

Unterkofler Erich

Mayer Horst
Untersander Han

Ender Julia

Gonitzer Barbara
Nussbaumer Valeria

Urach Sandra
Venturi Jasmin
Lichtensteiger
Denise

5.

S
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Lauf ca.

ZEIT

:03:25
:04:54
:08:32

[y

:01:03
:08:03
:14:21

:01:
1:05:
:13:

42
43
40

:05:26
:07:58
:09:16

:04:59
:06:13
:51

:06:29
:12:01
:22:09

:09:
:11:
:14:

24
10
42

: 34
:42:

128
32

:18:
122
:33:

01
06
37

:06:42
:15:43
:17:21

fay

18 km

VEREIN

7SV Laufteam Wolfurt

Donnschtig Hupfer
Donnschtig Hupfer

MILA Rheintal
Donnstig Hiupfer
Tri Dornbirn

Donnschtig Hipfer
Trigantium Bregenz
Widnau

Im Wald laufts
hellblau.POWERTEAM

Tri Dornbirn
Im Wald laufts
Lauftreff Buchs

SG Gotzis
SG Gotzis
Widnau

hellblau.POWERTEAM

TS Jahn Lustenau

LSG Vorarlberg
Donnschtighiipfer

TS Jahn Lustenau
TS Dornbirn
Im Wald laufts

Im Wald laufts
SG Gotzis
MILA Rheintal



